
November 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.
PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

553

1 129.85 565 12 70 30 34 0 0.15 0.00

2 130.04 585 20 78 34 34 0 0.15 0.00

3 130.19 600 15 68 26 34 0 0.12 0.00

4 130.06 587 -13 45 18 34 0 0.14 0.00

5 130.00 581 -6 46 15 34 0 0.12 0.00

6 129.80 560 -21 49 26 34 0 0.06 0.02

7 129.78 558 -2 63 30 34 0 0.11 0.05

8 129.66 547 -11 66 30 42 0 0.16 0.00

9 129.73 554 7 85 26 54 1 0.18 0.00

10 129.81 561 7 83 25 54 0 0.10 0.00

11 129.82 562 1 80 25 54 0 0.13 0.00

12 129.65 546 -16 71 25 54 0 0.05 0.00

13 129.63 544 -2 69 25 45 0 0.05 0.00

14 130.00 581 37 76 23 34 0 0.08 0.00

15 130.03 584 3 56 20 34 0 0.05 0.05

16 129.92 572 -12 50 22 34 0 0.08 0.02

17 129.62 543 -29 48 29 34 0 0.03 0.03

18 129.57 538 -5 61 30 34 0 0.00 0.77

19 129.68 549 11 70 30 34 0 0.07 0.15

20 129.80 560 11 70 30 34 0 0.14 0.00

21 129.90 570 10 69 30 34 0 0.14 0.00

22 129.98 579 9 69 30 34 0 0.06 0.00

23 130.05 586 7 68 30 34 0 0.12 0.00

24 130.09 590 4 67 30 34 1 0.18 0.00

25 130.15 596 6 68 30 34 1 0.17 0.00

26 130.20 601 5 67 30 34 0 0.12 0.00

27 130.24 605 4 66 30 34 0 0.08 0.00

28 130.28 610 5 67 30 34 0 0.09 0.00

29 130.36 619 9 69 30 34 0 0.03 0.19

30 130.41 624 5 67 30 34 0 0.02 0.00

TOTALS 71 1,981 819 1,119 3 2.98 1.28

ACRE-FEET 71 3,929 1,624 2,220 6

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Putah South Canal 1,624
Putah Creek 2,220

Total 3,844

Precipitation

This month = 1.28
October 01, 2023 To date = 1.76
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